(184) 400m - Muzi :: Beh - sumar
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Meno
DANAC Denis
CESAR David
BOTTLIK Jakub
PRIBIL Boris
PAVELKA Adrian
TIMORANSKY Tomas
DUBASAK Jan
KVASNICA Matej
KOREN Lukas
LUZA Maro$
GALDIK Martin
VITALOS Roland
CIDORIK Matej
LABO Dévid
SEVCIK Adam
GASIOR Vladimir
STOJANOVSKI Stefan
MIZNER Martin
SIMUNE Kristian
DRBLIK Vladimir
VLKOVIC Tomas
RUMAN Dominik
JACKO Samuel
GREGUS Rastislav
DROZDA Marco Adrien

Bodovanie po 11 disciplinach

SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Slavia TU KoSice

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Bratislava 04.06.2017

Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

1993
1994
1994
1998
1991
1993
1995
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1996
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1994
1999
1994

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

SSK Vitkovice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Trendin o.z.

SK SOG Nitra

Delta

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Slavia PU Presov

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
47,79
43,14
48,78
49,81
50,21
50,77
51,06
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53,05
53,13
54,20
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55,57
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56,56
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DNF
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DNS

153
120
102
101
38
36
17
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